2022 Allocations - Average Scoring Break Points

Score	# of Proposals (between scores)	Running Total # of Proposals	\$ Amount	Running Total \$ Amount	# of Proposals Cat. H. (between scores)	Running Total # of Cat. H. Proposals
100	0	0	\$0	\$0	0	(
95 and above	0	0	\$0	\$0	0	(
90 and above	1	1	\$1,504,000	\$1,504,000	0	(
85 and above	3	4	\$7,235,000	\$8,739,000	1	1
80 and above	3	7	\$11,438,000	\$20,177,000	1	2
75 and above	9	16	\$19,546,000	\$39,723,000	4	E
70 and above	17	33	\$6,070,000	\$45,793,000	7	13
65 and above	15	48	\$13,296,000	\$59,089,000	3	16
60 and above	26	74	\$20,311,000	\$79,400,000	3	19
55 and above	14	88	\$11,498,000	\$90,898,000	4	23
50 and above	7	95	\$13,238,000	\$104,136,000	1	24
45 and above	2	97	\$1,251,000	\$105,387,000	0	24
40 and above	0	97	\$0	\$105,387,000	0	24
35 and above	0	97	\$0	\$105,387,000	0	24
30 and above	2	99	\$1,000,000	\$106,387,000	0	24
TOTAL	99		\$106,387,000		24	

Source: LCCMR Staff 8/24/2021 5:36 PM